- L05000020949			
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300077649853		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	08/01/0601027018 **25.00		
(Document Number)	•		
ertified Copies Certificates of Status	RECEIVED DEPARTMENT OF STATE SECRE TARY OF STATE NUT INTUDED FALL AHASSEE, FLORID SUFFICIENCY OF F		
Office Use Only	PRATIONS OF FILING UCEDERE LOS-20949		

| |

. | | |

:

. . . .

> , |

Let a	
COVI	ER LETTER
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: <u>Forgotten Coast</u> (Name of Lim	loor Guering UC ited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter t	o the following:
Timothy D (No	ame of Person)
Forgetten Canst	Em. Ha ame of Person) <u>L floor Colering</u> UC rm/Company)
P.O. Box 1410	(Address)
LANAGK, Villa,	ate and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please cal	ARE AUC
	at ()
(Name of Person)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$\$30.00 Filing Fee \$ Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certificate of Status & (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy
MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

6.5	,		
، بر ر	ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF		
	Forgotten Coast FloorCovering UC (Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)		-
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on $3-2-05$ and assign document number $\angle 0500020949$	ned	
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
	Delete Walt m Porter J.R And		
	Coriell, JAMES T as MGRM'S.		
	Add Bordy Bedell as MGRM		
	PC BEX 1414		
	Lanart Village Fl 32323	ALC 06	
		AUG	
		SSE	
			m
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2:5 S AT	
Dated	2-1-06		
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member		
	Timothy D Snith Typed or printed name of signee		
	-) have a burned units of biBuse	•	

Filing Fee: \$25.00

.